
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Demolition 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Res. Alteration 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Res. Deck 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Roof 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Res. Single Family 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Solar System 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

((Grand Total)) 64 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142

Permit Unit Summary By Month - February 2025



Start Date 2025-02-01

End Date 2025-02-28

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

February 2025
2025-39020 02/03/2025 STATELY KITCHEN & BATH Res. Alteration 58.13-3-10 8971 MARCOS HIDEAWAY $153,000.00 $543.00 1,310

2025-39042 02/03/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.19-5-37 5362 COYOTE COURT $5,206.00 $100.00 0

2025-39046 02/03/2025 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Fire Repair 70.20-3-16.11 8880 MAIN STREET $25,000.00 $300.00 200

2025-39055 02/03/2025 ADVANCED DEMOLITION SERVICES Demolition 70.05-2-10.1 5017 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $21,000.00 $500.00 4,284

2025-39058 02/03/2025 SUPERIOR ELECTRIC OF WNY Generator 70.14-1-6 4712 BRENTWOOD DRIVE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39031 02/04/2025 ABJ FIRE PROTECTION CO Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 82.01-1-35.122 8143 MAIN STREET ((BUILDING)) $72,950.00 $250.00 19,518

2025-39064 02/04/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 82.10-1-26 4055 CLARDON $1,799.00 $75.00 0

2025-39065 02/04/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.01-1-10 4935 PINELEDGE DR NORTH $1,799.00 $75.00 0

2025-39069 02/05/2025 JAMES FREY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 58.07-2-12./A 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 4A $3,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39074 02/05/2025 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 44.10-5-16 9434 KRISTINA CIRCLE $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39028 02/05/2025 STRONG ARMS HOME IMPROVEMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-4 9560 Main Street ((Tenant 5) Flex Yoga) $50,000.00 $150.00 1,318

2024-38410 02/05/2025 SHERYL S WARREN Fire Repair 58.10-2-2 9201 ROLL ROAD $100,000.00 $477.00 1,008

2025-39063 02/05/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.07-4-15 5627 WOODRUFF DRIVE $6,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39052 02/05/2025 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 70.11-3-10 4766 BONCREST DR WEST $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39045 02/06/2025 KEVIN & SARA COOK Res. Alteration 58.13-7-11 8969 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $60,000.00 $450.00 940

2025-39050 02/06/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-31 5637 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,150,000.00 $7,273.79 3,740

2025-39001 02/06/2025 KELCO CONSTRUCTION Com. Accessory Structure 82.06-3-15 8427 MAIN STREET (GETZONI AGENCY) $40,000.00 $856.00 1,344

2025-39037 02/06/2025 BRIAN BOSSI Res. Alteration 71.02-2-17 5021 KRAUS ROAD $27,000.00 $450.00 863

2025-39075 02/06/2025 DOMINICK FARBO Generator 71.02-2-17 5021 KRAUS ROAD $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39078 02/06/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 29.20-2-11.11 8852 COUNTY ROAD $3,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39068 02/06/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.16-4-3 9804 LONGLEAF TRAIL $16,025.00 $75.00 0

2025-39072 02/06/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 29.16-3-1.12 8764 HEARTHSTONE DRIVE $16,586.00 $75.00 0

2025-39030 02/07/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-12-7 8930 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE $900,000.00 $2,689.00 2,880

2025-39027 02/07/2025 D.A.W. HOME IMPROVEMENT Res. Alteration 45.00-1-80 6575 BIANCHI LANE $75,000.00 $508.00 1,194

2025-39038 02/10/2025 LOURDES AND MARK ALLISON Res. Patio Cover 70.18-6-18 4372 ARONDALE DRIVE $20,000.00 $200.00 279

2025-39032 02/10/2025 WOODSIDE VILLAGE Res. Accessory Structure 71.03-5-8.1/BN 9233 MAIN STREET, LOT #23 $3,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38907 02/10/2025 REGENT CONTRACTING CORP Com./Ind. Addition 43.17-4-1.2 6105 Transit Rd ((Tenant 140) RDI Regent Development) $195,000.00 $309.00 430

2025-39079 02/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 29.19-1-10 8705 COUNTY ROAD $11,075.00 $75.00 0

2025-39080 02/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 72.01-1-10 4935 PINELEDGE DR NORTH $4,810.00 $100.00 0

2025-39081 02/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.10-3-36 9353 PINYON COURT $2,034.00 $75.00 0

2025-39082 02/10/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.17-1-40 4338 WHITE ACRES ROAD $3,234.00 $100.00 0

2025-39051 02/11/2025 EDWARD FIBICH Com./Ind. Alteration 43.17-6-1.1 5989 Transit Rd ((Tenant 200) East Amherst Legendary Barbers LLC) $12,000.00 $150.00 1,326

2025-39054 02/12/2025 UNITED PRECISION CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC Demolition 44.10-1-18 6311 Goodrich Rd $28,500.00 $500.00 2,024

2024-38946 02/12/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Two Family 8152 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $978,175.00 $2,367.00 4,447

2024-38947 02/12/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Two Family 8142  TONAWANDA CREEK RD $978,175.00 $2,367.00 4,447

2025-39033 02/12/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Patio Cover 71.00-3-28./45 4586 LEYTONSTONE AVE $20,000.00 $300.00 193

2025-39083 02/12/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 44.09-1-17 9100 BEECH MEADOW COURT $5,820.00 $75.00 0

2025-39084 02/12/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 57.14-5-42 64 SUTHERLAND CT (8455 ROLL RD,) $14,552.00 $75.00 0

2025-39087 02/12/2025 ALL ACCESS BUILDERS, LLC Res. Alteration 57.13-3-23 5436 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $30,000.00 $300.00 615

2025-39088 02/12/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.17-4-59 5927 MONAGHAN LANE $6,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39070 02/12/2025 3RD ROC ELECTRIC LLC Solar System 72.06-1-40 5155 HILLCREST DRIVE $8,602.00 $100.00 0

2025-39091 02/13/2025 DARREN EGGLESTON Plumbing (Water Heater) 5.00-4-1.2 8195 WESTPHALINGER ROAD $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38827 02/13/2025 EQUITY CONTRACTING INC Res. Single Family 59.05-3-7 10223 SHAMUS LANE $1,500,000.00 $2,856.00 5,188

2025-39048 02/13/2025 KEEPSAKE HOMES Res. Single Family 29.18-5-4 6804 WINDSOR LANE $713,350.00 $2,330.00 3,184

2024-38152 02/14/2025 ACADEMY OF THEATRE ARTS Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-2.11 4231 Transit Rd ((Tenant) ATA Performing Arts) $5,000.00 $150.00 10

2025-39059 02/14/2025 TAUREECE JACKSON Res. Alteration 70.06-3-23 4985 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $5,000.00 $450.00 62

2025-39095 02/14/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.06-2-1 5130 ALEXANDER DRIVE $2,300.00 $75.00 0

2025-39096 02/18/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-24./E 10 ROCKLAND AVENUE $4,757.00 $100.00 0

2025-39092 02/18/2025 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 72.18-4-19.1 4320 AUTUMN TRAIL $74,189.00 $100.00 0

2025-39093 02/18/2025 ADEMA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC. Generator 71.06-1-23.2 5000 GOODRICH ROAD $11,753.00 $75.00 0

2025-39101 02/18/2025 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 72.00-4-30.12 10955 STAGE ROAD $11,294.00 $75.00 0

2025-39103 02/18/2025 ROBERT STEPHENS Plumbing (Water Heater) 29.16-1-9.2 8870 CAMBRIDGE COURT $6,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39085 02/18/2025 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.05-4-1 6545 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Alden State Bank) $46,701.00 $75.00 0

2025-39060 02/18/2025 REGENCY BUILDERS LLC Res. Alteration 70.07-4-1 5001 ANFIELD ROAD $45,000.00 $450.00 870

2024-38914 02/18/2025 KULBACK'S CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 83.00-3-31.2 4280 RESEARCH PARKWAY ((Tenant) Dimar Manufacturing) $67,140.00 $300.00 756

2025-39014 02/19/2025 ERIN WALLACE Res. Alteration 5.00-3-2.211 8131 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $40,000.00 $150.00 1,125

2025-39047 02/19/2025 PROBITY CONSTRUCTION Res. Single Family 17.00-2-47 8730 WOLCOTT ROAD $625,000.00 $1,782.00 1,773

2025-39067 02/19/2025 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 29.00-2-9.2 8334 COUNTY ROAD $11,840.00 $75.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - February 2025



February 2025
2025-39099 02/19/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 57.13-3-11 5460 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $9,931.00 $75.00 0

2025-39110 02/20/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 57.18-2-3 5147 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $15,550.00 $75.00 0

2025-39057 02/20/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-20 9709 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,500,000.00 $3,328.00 5,010

2025-39111 02/21/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 83.00-2-10 4260 GUNNVILLE ROAD $6,300.00 $100.00 0

2025-39104 02/21/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 44.18-4-14 5900 GOODRICH ROAD $5,800.00 $75.00 0

2025-39100 02/21/2025 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 71.17-1-47 4365 WHITE ACRES ROAD $9,759.00 $75.00 0

2025-39097 02/21/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-21 5707 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,010,000.00 $7,117.79 3,220

2025-39098 02/21/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-18 5716 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,350,000.00 $7,467.79 4,386

2025-39109 02/21/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.15-1-14 6129 GOODRICH ROAD $6,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39105 02/24/2025 MATTHEW MOSER Plumbing (Com. New) 71.15-1-4 9560 Main Street ((Tenant 5) Flex Yoga) $2,500.00 $108.00 0

2025-39114 02/24/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 43.14-8-5 8231 CLARENCE LANE N $28,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39115 02/24/2025 CHRISTOPHER MERKLE Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 44.00-3-18.21 6555 GOODRICH ROAD $750.00 $50.00 0

2025-39090 02/24/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.06-2-8 5048 ALEXANDER DRIVE $2,781.00 $75.00 0

2025-39049 02/25/2025 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Res. Addition 72.01-2-18 4994 STRICKLER ROAD $350,000.00 $909.00 2,530

2025-39117 02/25/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.18-4-14 5900 GOODRICH ROAD $22,700.00 $200.00 0

2025-39118 02/25/2025 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 58.00-4-29 5370 KRAUS ROAD $8,414.00 $100.00 0

2025-39125 02/28/2025 LENNOX NAS Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-2.112 5045 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Famous Footwear) $42,541.00 $300.00 0

2025-39131 02/28/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Gas Line) 30.00-1-25.131 7260 COUNTRYVIEW LANE $18,344.00 $50.00 0

2025-39086 02/28/2025 BUFFALO CHESS ASSOCIATION Change of Tenant 43.17-5-1.112 6043 Transit Rd ((Tenant 101-B) Buffalo Chess Association) $100.00 1,000

2025-39116 02/28/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-12-3 5296 HAROLDS HARVEST $885,000.00 $2,580.00 2,768

February 2025 Subtotal: $13,527,636.00 $54,893.37 84,434

Grand Total: $13,527,636.00 $54,893.37 84,434



Permit Report By Type
02/01/2025 - 02/28/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant 101-B) Buffalo Chess Association
6043 Transit Rd

BUFFALO CHESS ASSOCIATION2025-39086 43.17-5-1.112 02/28/2025 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com. Accessory Structure

GETZONI AGENCY 8427 MAIN STREETKELCO CONSTRUCTION2025-39001 82.06-3-15 02/06/2025 $40,000.00 $856.00

Total:Com. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$856.00$40,000.00

Com./Ind. Addition

(Tenant 140) RDI Regent Development 6105
Transit Rd

REGENT CONTRACTING CORP2024-38907 43.17-4-1.2 02/10/2025 $195,000.00 $309.00

Total:Com./Ind. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$309.00$195,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) ATA Performing Arts 4231 Transit RdACADEMY OF THEATRE ARTS2024-38152 82.01-1-2.11 02/14/2025 $5,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant) Dimar Manufacturing 4280
RESEARCH PARKWAY

KULBACK'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38914 83.00-3-31.2 02/18/2025 $67,140.00 $300.00

(Tenant 5) Flex Yoga 9560 Main StreetSTRONG ARMS HOME
IMPROVEMENT

2025-39028 71.15-1-4 02/05/2025 $50,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant 200) East Amherst Legendary Barbers
LLC 5989 Transit Rd

EDWARD FIBICH2025-39051 43.17-6-1.1 02/11/2025 $12,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant) Famous Footwear 5045 Transit RdLENNOX NAS2025-39125 70.05-2-2.112 02/28/2025 $42,541.00 $300.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$1,050.00$176,681.00

Demolition

6311 Goodrich RdUNITED PRECISION CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

2025-39054 44.10-1-18 02/12/2025 $28,500.00 $500.00

(BUILDING) 5017 Transit RdADVANCED DEMOLITION SERVICES2025-39055 70.05-2-10.1 02/03/2025 $21,000.00 $500.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

2

$1,000.00$49,500.00

Drain Tile Replacement

5147 CLEARVIEW DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39110 57.18-2-3 02/20/2025 $15,550.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$15,550.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(BUILDING) 8143 MAIN STREETABJ FIRE PROTECTION CO2025-39031 82.01-1-35.122 02/04/2025 $72,950.00 $250.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$250.00$72,950.00

Fire Repair

9201 ROLL ROADSHERYL WARREN2024-38410 58.10-2-2 02/05/2025 $100,000.00 $477.00

8880 MAIN STREETSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2025-39046 70.20-3-16.11 02/03/2025 $25,000.00 $300.00

Total:Fire Repair

Amount Totals:

2

$777.00$125,000.00

Generator

4766 BONCREST DR WESTHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2025-39052 70.11-3-10 02/05/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

4712 BRENTWOOD DRIVESUPERIOR ELECTRIC OF WNY2025-39058 70.14-1-6 02/03/2025 $3,000.00 $75.00

8334 COUNTY ROADANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-39067 29.00-2-9.2 02/19/2025 $11,840.00 $75.00

9804 LONGLEAF TRAILHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39068 58.16-4-3 02/06/2025 $16,025.00 $75.00

8764 HEARTHSTONE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39072 29.16-3-1.12 02/06/2025 $16,586.00 $75.00

9434 KRISTINA CIRCLEBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2025-39074 44.10-5-16 02/05/2025 $10,000.00 $75.00

5021 KRAUS ROADDOMINICK FARBO2025-39075 71.02-2-17 02/06/2025 $8,000.00 $75.00

8705 COUNTY ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39079 29.19-1-10 02/10/2025 $11,075.00 $75.00

9100 BEECH MEADOW COURTHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39083 44.09-1-17 02/12/2025 $5,820.00 $0.00

8455 ROLL RD, 64 SUTHERLAND CTHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39084 57.14-5-42 02/12/2025 $14,552.00 $75.00

(Tenant) Alden State Bank 6545 Transit RdHOME POWER SYSTEMS2025-39085 43.05-4-1 02/18/2025 $46,701.00 $75.00

5000 GOODRICH ROADADEMA HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING INC.

2025-39093 71.06-1-23.2 02/18/2025 $11,753.00 $75.00

5460 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLESITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-39099 57.13-3-11 02/19/2025 $9,931.00 $75.00

4365 WHITE ACRES ROADSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2025-39100 71.17-1-47 02/21/2025 $9,759.00 $75.00

10955 STAGE ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2025-39101 72.00-4-30.12 02/18/2025 $11,294.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

15

$1,050.00$196,336.00

Plumbing (Com. New)

(Tenant 5) Flex Yoga 9560 Main StreetMATTHEW MOSER2025-39105 71.15-1-4 02/24/2025 $2,500.00 $108.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. New)

Amount Totals:

1

$108.00$2,500.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

7260 COUNTRYVIEW LANECELLINO PLUMBING2025-39131 30.00-1-25.131 02/28/2025 $18,344.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$18,344.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 4AJAMES FREY2025-39069 58.07-2-12./A 02/05/2025 $3,000.00 $150.00

6555 GOODRICH ROADCHRISTOPHER MERKLE2025-39115 44.00-3-18.21 02/24/2025 $750.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$3,750.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

5900 GOODRICH ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39104 44.18-4-14 02/21/2025 $5,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,800.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4055 CLARDONZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39064 82.10-1-26 02/04/2025 $1,799.00 $75.00

4935 PINELEDGE DR NORTHZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39065 72.01-1-10 02/04/2025 $1,799.00 $75.00

8852 COUNTY ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39078 29.20-2-11.11 02/06/2025 $3,800.00 $75.00

9353 PINYON COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39081 44.10-3-36 02/10/2025 $2,034.00 $75.00

5048 ALEXANDER DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39090 72.06-2-8 02/24/2025 $2,781.00 $75.00

8195 WESTPHALINGER ROADDARREN EGGLESTON2025-39091 5.00-4-1.2 02/13/2025 $2,500.00 $75.00

5130 ALEXANDER DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39095 72.06-2-1 02/14/2025 $2,300.00 $75.00

8870 CAMBRIDGE COURTROBERT STEPHENS2025-39103 29.16-1-9.2 02/18/2025 $6,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

8

$600.00$23,013.00

Res. Accessory Structure

9233 MAIN STREET, LOT #23WOODSIDE VILLAGE2025-39032 71.03-5-8.1/BN 02/10/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,000.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. Addition

4994 STRICKLER ROADRE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2025-39049 72.01-2-18 02/25/2025 $350,000.00 $909.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$909.00$350,000.00

Res. Alteration

8131 TONAWANDA CREEK RDERIN WALLACE2025-39014 5.00-3-2.211 02/19/2025 $40,000.00 $150.00

8971 MARCOS HIDEAWAYSTATELY KITCHEN & BATH2025-39020 58.13-3-10 02/03/2025 $153,000.00 $543.00

6575 BIANCHI LANED.A.W. HOME IMPROVEMENT2025-39027 45.00-1-80 02/07/2025 $75,000.00 $508.00

5021 KRAUS ROADBRIAN BOSSI2025-39037 71.02-2-17 02/06/2025 $27,000.00 $450.00

8969 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKKEVIN & SARA COOK2025-39045 58.13-7-11 02/06/2025 $60,000.00 $450.00

4985 CLEARVIEW DRIVETAUREECE JACKSON2025-39059 70.06-3-23 02/14/2025 $5,000.00 $450.00

5001 ANFIELD ROADREGENCY BUILDERS LLC2025-39060 70.07-4-1 02/18/2025 $45,000.00 $450.00

5436 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEALL ACCESS BUILDERS, LLC2025-39087 57.13-3-23 02/12/2025 $30,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

8

$3,301.00$435,000.00

Res. HVAC

5362 COYOTE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39042 57.19-5-37 02/03/2025 $5,206.00 $100.00

5627 WOODRUFF DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39063 58.07-4-15 02/05/2025 $6,100.00 $100.00

4935 PINELEDGE DR NORTHZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39080 72.01-1-10 02/10/2025 $4,810.00 $100.00

4338 WHITE ACRES ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39082 71.17-1-40 02/10/2025 $3,234.00 $100.00

5927 MONAGHAN LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39088 44.17-4-59 02/12/2025 $6,600.00 $100.00

10 ROCKLAND AVENUEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39096 71.00-3-24./E 02/18/2025 $4,757.00 $100.00

6129 GOODRICH ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39109 44.15-1-14 02/21/2025 $6,600.00 $100.00

4260 GUNNVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39111 83.00-2-10 02/21/2025 $6,300.00 $100.00

5900 GOODRICH ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39117 44.18-4-14 02/25/2025 $22,700.00 $200.00

5370 KRAUS ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2025-39118 58.00-4-29 02/25/2025 $8,414.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

10

$1,100.00$74,721.00

Res. Patio Cover

4586 LEYTONSTONE AVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-39033 71.00-3-28./45 02/12/2025 $20,000.00 $300.00

4372 ARONDALE DRIVELOURDES AND MARK ALLISON2025-39038 70.18-6-18 02/10/2025 $20,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

2

$500.00$40,000.00

Res. Roof

8231 CLARENCE LANE NSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39114 43.14-8-5 02/24/2025 $28,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$28,000.00

Res. Single Family

10223 SHAMUS LANEEQUITY CONTRACTING INC2024-38827 59.05-3-7 02/13/2025 $1,500,000.00 $2,856.00

8930 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39030 58.17-12-7 02/07/2025 $900,000.00 $2,689.00

8730 WOLCOTT ROADPROBITY CONSTRUCTION2025-39047 17.00-2-47 02/19/2025 $625,000.00 $1,782.00

6804 WINDSOR LANEKEEPSAKE HOMES2025-39048 29.18-5-4 02/13/2025 $713,350.00 $2,330.00

5637 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39050 58.10-5-31 02/06/2025 $1,150,000.00 $7,273.79

9709 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39057 58.16-4-20 02/20/2025 $1,500,000.00 $3,328.00

5707 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39097 58.10-5-21 02/21/2025 $1,010,000.00 $7,117.79

5716 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39098 58.10-5-18 02/21/2025 $1,350,000.00 $7,467.79

5296 HAROLDS HARVESTMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39116 58.17-12-3 02/28/2025 $885,000.00 $2,580.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

9

$37,424.37$9,633,350.00

Res. Two Family

8152 TONAWANDA CREEK RDSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38946 02/12/2025 $978,175.00 $2,367.00

8142 TONAWANDA CREEK RDSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38947 02/12/2025 $978,175.00 $2,367.00

Total:Res. Two Family

Amount Totals:

2

$4,734.00$1,956,350.00

Solar System

5155 HILLCREST DRIVE3RD ROC ELECTRIC LLC2025-39070 72.06-1-40 02/12/2025 $8,602.00 $100.00

4320 AUTUMN TRAILSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2025-39092 72.18-4-19.1 02/18/2025 $74,189.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$82,791.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

78

$54,818.37$13,527,636.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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